## Official Photography Release Inspired Hearts Photography

www.ourinspiredhearts.com

I, <u>Nikki Edrington</u> , copyright holder of all <u>Inspired Hearts Photography</u> photos, hereby
grant permission for <u>Galactic Gathering Attendee</u> to make prints or enlargements of their
previously purchased photo opportunity from the Galactic Gathering 2019. This release does no
grant permission for any editing with the exception of cropping necessary to printing.

Posting pictures online is allowed, but must include the company name and link to <u>facebook.com/inspiredheartsphotography.</u>

All pictures remain the property of <u>Inspired Hearts Photography</u> for use of advertising and other purposes.

Sincerely,

Nikki Edrington

Owner, Inspired Hearts Photography

photos.inspiredhearts@gmail.com

Nikki Edrington

812-545-1029